

Reg NO -2738/16
UIDNO -WB869
M/F-646/17

Order Dated-16.03.2021

Today case is fix for further evidence
Ld a.p.p is present
Ld adv also present accd files hazira.
Witness c.s.w (5) is present he is examined
and crose examined as p.w. (3)
document are marked as exabit 6.7.and 8
witness c.s.w (6) is present but evidence has not been done
due to lack of document. next date is intematted to him .
Fix -10.05.2021 for further evidence.

3rd m m cal