

M/F-646/16
Reg No-2738/2016
UID No-WB869
CNR NO-WBCS03-002821-2016

Order Dated 07.07.2021

Today is fixed for evidence
Case is adjourned today due to resolution
of Local Bar Association.

Fix-07.09.2021 for evidence

3rd M.M.Cal