

Reg no -2738/16
646/16
U I D NO WB01151
CNR NO-WBCS03-0002821-2016

Order dated-23.11.2021

Today case is fixed for further evidence
accd files hazira
issue summon upon c s w -6
case is adj today
fix—07.12.2021 for further evidence

3rd m m cal